Manual pulser generator
 Subject to change without prior notice    Date: 10.03.2021
MICRONOR AG     8105 Regensdorf CH    +41 (0)44 843 40 20  +41 (0)44 843 40 39   www.micronor.ch     sales@micronor.ch
1
MR190 SERIES
                                    For Machining, Control Panels, CNC Machines
Product description
The series MR190 is perfect to use in front of a CNC Machine or inside in a Handheld Unit. The compact and small size helps to design in all

3
MR190 SERIES
Order Codes
9350.01.121 MR190.1                        (replaced ESM80)
 Signal output Push-Pull + Line Driver
 Entry current               4.9 - 5.3 VDC
 Entry resistent              326 Ohm
 Max. output current      4V
9350.01.123 MR190.3 (Fanuc)            (replaced ESM70)
 Signal output                Push-Pull + Line Driver
 Entry current                4.9 - 5.3 VDC
 Entry resistent              2 kOhm
 Max. output current     4V
9350.01.127 MR190.7                        (replaced ESM74)
 Signal output                Push-Pull + Line Driver
 Entry current                4.9 - 5.3 VDC
 Entry resistent              2 kOhm
 Max. output current     4V
9350.02.128 MR190.8                        (replaced ESM72)
 Signal output                Push-Pull + Line Driver
 Entry current                11.9->12.5V
 Entry resistent              2 kOhm
 Max. output current     4V